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Wednesday, January 2 - LIVING WITH GUNS: A Liberal’s Case for the Second Amendment
Thursday, January 3 -- Interview with Novelist Sandra Cisneros; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Monday, January 7 — South Florida History Quiz with Historian Dr. Paul George

Tuesday, January 8 -~ HAITI: The Aftershocks of History

Wednesday, January 9 -- WLRN-TV’S DOCUMENTARY, “WEIRD FLORIDA: ON THE
ROAD AGAIN”




Thursday, January 10 -- Making Habits, Breaking Habits; Linda Gassenheimer & Homestead’s
Paradise Farms

Monday, January 14 -- Social Networks & the Death of Privacy

Tuesday, January 15 -- THE UNIVERSE WITHIN: Rocks, Planets & People

Thursday, January 17 -- U-M CFO Joe Natoli; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining
Monday, January 21 — THE SURPLUS AMERICAN: Charles Derber

Tuesday, January 22 -- Neuroscientist Dr. Sandra Bond Chapman: MAKE YOUR BRAIN
SMARTER

Wednesday, January 23 -- Tampa Times Media Critic Eric Deggens Discusses His Book, RACE
BAITER

Thursday, January 24 -- Overcoming Childhood Neglect; Linda Gassenheimer & Fred Tasker
Discuss Bordeaux Wines

Monday, January 28 -- The Rise of Investment Scams & Financial Fraud
Tuesday, January 29 -- What’s A Dog For? The Age-Old Connection With Humans
Wednesday, January 30 — Florida Alimony Reform

Thursday, January 31 — Florida’s “Take Stock In Children™; Linda Gassenheimer and a New
Orleans Super Bowl Bash




Monday, February 4 -- Gregory Wallance & U-S World War I Holocaust Impasse
Tuesday, February 5 -- Sociologist Melvyn Fein: POST-LIBERALISM & THE DEATH OF A
DREAM

Wednesday, February 6 -- F-P-L Turkey Point Expansion Project

Thursday, February 7 -- South Florida Marine Industry Update; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Monday, February 11 -- Journalist Sam Pizzigati Examines U.S. Wealth Inequality
Tuesday, February 12 -- “The Myths of Happiness”
Thursday, February 14 -- Linda Gassenheimer, Wine Columnist Fred Tasker & Martha Stewart

Monday, February 18 -- Why We Believe in God: A Concise Guide to the Science of Faith

Tuesday, February 19 -- AFTER THE MUSIC STOPPED: The Financial Crisis, the Response
and the Work Ahead

Wednesday, February 20 -- Expanded Role for Florida Nurse Practitioners?
Thursday, February 21 — Linda Gassenheimer Reports on the South Beach Wine & Food Festival

Monday, February 25 - “At Your Service” Pet Care Call-In Edition



Tuesday, February 26 -- Wharton’s Peter Cappelli, author of WHY GOOD PEOPLE CAN’T

GET JOBS

Wednesday, February 27 -- AT YOUR SERVICE: Workplace Laws & Rights

Thursday, February 28 — “Restaurant Roundabout™

Monday, March 4 -- Harvard Professor Joyce Chaplin: ‘ROUND ABOUT THE EARTH

Tuesday, March 5 - T. D. Allman, author of FINDING FLORIDA: The True History of the
Sunshine State

Tuesday, March 5 — Finding Florida: The True History of the Sunshine State

Wednesday, March 6 - Treating Snoring & Sleep Apnea, with Dr. Howell Goldberg

Thursday, March 7 -- ModWeckend 2013, Linda Gassenheimer & Chef Allen Susser

Monday, March 11 -- The First Muslim: The Story of Muhammed

Tuesday, March 12 — Nathanael Johnson & “All Natural.”

Thursday, March 14 -- Linda Gassenheimer’s Annual “Fancy Food Show” Report

Monday, March 18 - Watchdog Report publisher, Dan Ricker



Tuesday, March 19 — Joseph Cooper, Bonnie Berman & “Members Only” Call-In

Wednesday, March 20 — Peace In the Park, with Percussionist Willie Stewart

Thursday, March 21 -- Linda Gassenheimer: Food For the Brain?

Monday, March 25 -- Journalist Phoebe Baker Hyde and THE BEAUTY EXPERIMENT

Tuesday, March 26 — History of the Florida State Hospital at Chattahoochee

Wednesday, March 27 -- Tel Aviv University Professor Anita Shapira & Israel: A History

Thursday, March 28 -- Linda Gassenheimer & Fred Tasker Discuss Fine American Wines



